VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item C-38
Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Services

First Year - Second Year -
ltem C-38 FY2021 FY2022
Improvements: Address patient and staff safety issues at state facilities, Phase $7,600,000 $0
I (18365)

Fund Sources:
Bond Proceeds $7,600,000 $0
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